RediPower
17
RP1454
RP9280
RP1264/RP1274
RP1064
RP1664
RP9285/RP9287

• Best ergonomic shape - single and
two handed use
• Use of side handle recommended for
larger drills with high torque reaction
Straight drills
• Mainly smaller diameter drilling less
than 10mm (3/8”) dia. (in steel)
• Favoured for vertical drilling
Angle drills
• Ideal for restricted access application
• Drilling hole capacity to 10mm (3/8”) dia. (in steel)
18
RP1064 RP1454
RP1664 RP1264
mm in. l/s cfmNm ft lb mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF
RP1064 615 194 1064 2,500 10 3/8 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.3 19.71.8 1.32
1.0 0.74
1.8 1.32
1.8 1.32
225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”
RP1454 615 194 1454 4,300 10 3/8 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”
RP1664 615 194 1664 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.19 0.26 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5 83 1/4”
RP1264 615 194 1264 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.28 0.38 9.3 19.7 175 6.9 0.9 2.0 78 1/4”
kW hp in.rpm
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE

- 10mm (3/8”)
capacity chuck
- Pistol drill with sliding reverse control
- Slim design - compact and lightweight
BENEFITS
- Can be used for drilling & screwing
- Quick change for forward  and reverse
- Operator comfort
Drills
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
All models - vibration <2.5m2 See accessories on page 21
19
RP1274 RP9280
RP9879 RP9887
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF
RP1274 615 194 1274 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.28 0.38 9.3 19.7 175 6.9
Nm ft lb
1.8 1.32
2.6 1.92
4.7 3.46
4.7 3.46
0.9 2.0 78 1/4”
RP9280 615 194 9280 3,200 6.4 1/4 3/8-240.23 0.30 9.0 19.0 142 5.6 0.6 1.3 82 1/4”
RP9879 615 194 9879 1,300 10 3/8 3/8-240.18 0.25 8.5 18.0 200 8.0 0.7 1.5 91 1/4”
RP9887 615 194 9887 2,800 10 3/8 3/8-240.37 0.50 12.0 26.0 215 8.5 0.9 2.0 88
dB(A)
-
-
102

- Teasing throttle for for progressive
control
Drills
All models - vibration <2.5m2
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
See accessories on page 21
20
RP9285 RP9790
RP9286 RP9789
RP9790
Kits
RP9287
RP9288
RP9792
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) NPTF
RP9285 615 194 9285 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.38 0.50 10.0 215.3 3.91
20.0 14.70
5.3 3.91
20.0 14.70
12.4 9.14
4.8 3.54
4.8 3.54
4.8 3.54
12.4 9.14
4.8 3.54
165 6.5 1.1 2.4 89 1/4”
RP9286 615 194 9286 600 13 1/2 3/8-240.38 0.50 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 1/4”
RP9287 615 194 9287 2,900 10 3/8 3/8-240.38 0.50 10.0 21 199 7.83 1.15 2.5 89 1/4”
RP9288 615 194 9288 600 13 1/2 3/8-240.38 0.50 11.5 24 251 9.88 1.51 3.3 90
dB(A)
100
101
100
101 1/4”
RP9789 615 194 9789 800 13 1/2 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 177 7.0 1.8 4.0 90 101 1/4”
RP9790 MKIT 615 194 0790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”
RP9790 615 194 9790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”
RP9790 IKIT 615 194 8790 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0 89 100 1/4”
RP9791 615 194 9791 800 13 1/2 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 237 9.33 1.42 3.1 90 101 1/4”
RP9792 615 194 9792 2,000 10 3/8 3/8-240.27 0.37 11.5 24 216 8.5 1.18 2.6 89 100 1/4”
kW hp in.
RP9791
Nm ft lbrpm
FEATURES